AGENDA
AWARDS COMMITTEE MEETING
Jacksonville Port Authority
2831 Talleyrand Avenue
December 21, 2023
9:00 AM (ET)

l. SUBMISSIONS FOR APPROVAL

AC2023-12-21-01

AC2023-12-21-02

AC2023-12-21-03

AC2023-12-21-04

SDC for BIMT Berth 22 Pier Expansion and New Breasting and Mooring Dolphins
JPA Project No.: B2020.02 JPA Contract No.: AE-1790A
Taylor Engineering, Inc.

$342,749

Access Control Roof Upgrade - BIMT
JPA Project No.: B2024.06 JPA Contract No.: MC-1941
Tecta America

$88,059

Upgrade Rail Spur at TMT West and South End of F&J Yard
JPA Project No.: T2024.03 JPA Contract No.: MC-1943
Jacksonville Port Terminal Railroad (JXPT)

$129,132

Purchase of One (1) New Ford Expedition
JPA Project No.: 003.2046.171 JPA Contract No.: VEH-1939
Bozard Ford Lincoln

$60,668
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